1
File Number 1019.6
CA158, CA158A, CA258, CA358, CA358A,
CA2904, LM358, LM2904
Dual, 1MHz, Operational Amplifiers for
Commercial Industrial, and Military
Applications
The CA158, CA158A, CA258, CA358, CA358A and CA2904

INV. INPUT (A)
NON-INV. INPUT (A)
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA0158E -55  to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0158AE -55  to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0158M -55  to 125 8 Ld  SOIC M8.15
CA0158T -55  to 125 8 Pin Can T8.C
CA0258E -25  to 85 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0258M -25  to 85 8 Ld  SOIC M8.15
CA0358E 0  to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0358AE 0  to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3